1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
TITLE
SIZE DWG NO REV
SCALE SHEET OF
DRAWN
CHECKED
MATERIAL
Tolerances:      Surface Roughness:
x.x `.05 in
x.xx `.01 in
x.xxx `.005 in                 RMS MAX.
ANGLES `0.5~
11919 W I-70 FRONTAGE ROAD NORTH, UNIT 119, WHEAT RIDGE, CO  80033 USA
(Tel) 303.339.7500 - SALES@ALIOINDUSTRIES.COM - WWW.ALIOINDUSTRIES.COM
ALIO INDUSTRIES PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
ALIO STD TEMPLATE - REV 006
FINISH SEE NOTES
AI-D4-10000E-AB-XY
0010-00543
1 1
001B
NBROWN 10/1/2006
AIR QUALITY
AIR SUPPLY MUST BE FREE OF CONTAMINANTS
AND MOISTURE. FILTERED AIR SUPPLY  TO
ISO 8573.1 QUALITY CLASS 3
CLASS: 3 (RECOMMENDED)
DIRT: 5 MICRON PARTICAL SIZE OR SMALLER
WATER: -4 F, PRESSURE DEWPOINT
                (128 ppm. vol.) AT 100 psig
OIL: 1.0 mg/m**3 (INCLUDING VAPOR)
CLASS: 4 (MINIMUM)
DIRT: 15 MICRON PARTICAL SIZE OR SMALLER
WATER: +37.4 F, PRESSURE DEWPOINT
                 (940 ppm. vol.) AT 100 psig
OIL: 5 mg/m**3 (INCLUDING VAPOR)
STANDARD FEATURES
MOTORS: DUAL HR-4, MAX FORCE 30 to 36 N
TRAVEL: 100mm (X & Y)
SPEED: 250mm/sec MAX.
ENCODER OUTPUT: ANALOG 1 Vp-p (STANDARD)
          OPTIONAL: 5um, 1um, 0.5um, 0.1um, 50nm, 20nm, 10nm, or 5nm
          USING 4096 INTERPOLATION. (CONTROLLER DEPENDENT)
          (CONSULT FACTORY FOR ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS)
SYSTEM REPEATABILITY: +/- 2 ENCODER COUNTS
          (CONTROLLER DEPENDENT)
HOME: STANDARD
BEARINGS: PRECISION AIR BEARING
          NOT TO EXCEED AIR QUALITY SPECIFICATION
ENCLOSURES: ALUMINUM
ATMOSPHERES: STANDARD & CLEAN ROOM
TEMPERATURE: 10 to 35 DEG C
HUMIDITY: 10% to 80% NON-CONDENSING
ASSEMBLY MASS: 12.2 kg
X MOVING MASS: 8.0 kg        Y MOVING MASS:1.9 kg
AIR BEARING PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
OPERATING PRESSURE: 60 PSIG TO 80 PSIG, 120 PSIG MAX.
MAXIMUM LOAD RATING: 63 kg (139 lbs) (@ 60 psig)
HORIZONTAL STRAIGHTNESS: 0.25 um / 25 mm (10 micro-inch /inch)
VERTICAL STRAIGHTNESS: 0.25 um / 25 mm (10 micro-inch /inch)
HORIZONTAL STIFFNESS: 105*10e6 N/m (600,000 lbs/in)
VERTICAL STIFFNESS: 250*10e6 N/m (1,400,000 lbs/in)
PITCH MOMENT: 20 N-m (177 in-lbs)
ROLL MOMENT: 24 N-m (212 in-lbs)
YAW MOMENT: 10 N-m (89 in-lbs)
     ALL SPECIFICATIONS LISTED FOR 60 psig OPERATING PRESSURE
     LOADING, STIFFNESS, AND MOMENT SPECIFICATIONS INCREASE
     AT HIGHER OPERATING PRESSURES
ACCESSORIES
MOTOR AMPLIFIERS
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
MOTION CONTROLLERS
CUSTOM DESIGNS FOR OEM INTEGRATION
USE IN-LINE PRESSURE SWITCH TO KILL MOTOR POWER IF
AIR PRESSURE DROPS BELOW RATED OPERATING VALUE.
NO NOT OPERATE UNLESS AIR PRESSURE IS APPLIED!
146.7 mm [5.77 in]
150.0 mm [5.91 in]
197.0 mm [7.76 in]
150.0 mm [5.91 in]
304.8 mm [12.00 in]
177.0 mm [6.97 in]304.8 mm [12.00 in]
152.4 mm [6.00 in]
254.0 mm [10.00 in]
75.0 mm
[2.95 in]
45.0 mm
[1.77 in]
45.0 mm
[1.77 in]
90.0 mm [3.54 in]
30.0 mm [1.18 in]
12.0 mm [0.47 in]6X o
M5x0.8 - 6H x 12.0 mm6X
n7.1 mm [0.28 in]4X  THRU
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown
  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice